
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00184, S. Banks

R Principal Arterial - Other
SH-55  379 Feet S of Garden Valley Road

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 3,227

 2,722
 4,491

Boise (8)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 1,584

 1,535
 1,705

 1,644

 1,186
 2,786

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 3,783

S DIR - - - - - - 2,369

N DIR - - - - - - 1,414

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

5,521 2,640 2,390 2,367 2,578 3,884 3,307

4,368 1,471 1,230 1,168 1,257 1,314 1,502

1,153 1,169 1,160 1,199 1,321 2,570 1,805

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

3,887 2,162 2,414 1,986 2,095 4,125 3,776

2,666 1,062 1,186 950 939 1,205 1,536

1,221 1,100 1,228 1,036 1,156 2,920 2,240

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

3,639 3,561 1,782 957 2,264 3,783 3,143

2,605 2,414 902 475 1,058 1,190 1,409

1,034 1,147 880 482 1,206 2,593 1,734

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

3,778 2,355 2,039 2,216 2,742 6,113 6,949

2,717 1,312 1,036 1,061 1,148 1,377 3,208

1,061 1,043 1,003 1,155 1,594 4,736 3,741

30 31 - - - - -

7,131 2,658 - - - - -

5,483 1,531 - - - - -

1,648 1,127 - - - - -

MADW 4,791 2,675 2,156 1,882 2,420 4,476 4,192

STDEV 1,515 537 303 636 294 1,101 1,567

DAYFAC 0.67 1.21 1.50 1.72 1.33 0.72 0.77
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